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209162 - Kit corpo: burro idratante e burro scrub 

Ingredienti (INCI): 

 

 

 

 

 

 

KIT 1 – BURRO & SCRUB LATTE & MIELE 
 
TUBO BURRO  – LATTE & MIELE 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), ALOE BARBADIENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, C12-15 
ALKYL BENZOATE, DIMETHICONOL, PANTHENOL (PRO-VITAMIN B5), CETEARYL ALCOHOL (PLANT DERIVED), 
POLYASCORBATE-60 (PLANT DERIVED), HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOLYL DIMETHYL TAURATE 
COPOLYMER, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, GLYCERYL STEARATE (PLANT DERIVED), TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E 
ACETATE), MEL (HONEY) (MIEL), WHEAT AMINO ACIDS, TRITICUM VULGARE (WHEAT) GERM OIL, SORBITOL (SUGAR 
BASED), SODIUM COCOLYL AMINO ACIDS, SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL, RUSCUS ACULEATUS 
(BITCHER’S BROOM) ROOT EXTRACT, OLETH-10, LINOLEIC ACID (VITAMIN F), LINOLENIC ACID (VITAMIN F), LACTIS 
PROTEINUM (MILK PROTEIN) (PROTEINE DU LAIT), LACTIC ACID, HYDROLYZED YEAST PROTEIN, HYDROLYZED 
KERATIN, HYDROLYZED GLYCOSAMINOGLYCANS, GLYCERIN (PLANT DERIVED), COCOYL SARCOSINE, CENTELLA 
ASIATICA (GOTO KOLA) EXTRACT, CALENDULA OFFICINALIS (MARIGOLD) FLOWER EXTRACT, AMMONIUM 
GLYCYRRHIZATE, AESCULUS HIPPOCASTANUM (HORSE CHESTNUT) EXTRACT, ACETAMIDE MEA, SQUALANE, 
PHENOXYETHANOL (PRESERVATIVE), HYDROLYZEDCELULLOSE, ETHYLEXYGLYCERIN (PLANT DERIVED PRESERVATIVE), 
FRAGRANCE (PARFUM), YELLOW 5 (CI 19140), BLUE 1 (CI 42090), RED 4 (CI 14700). 
 
BUTTER SCRUB – LATTE & MIELE 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, GLYCERYL STEARATE, 

ISOPROPRYL PALMITATE (PALM OIL), C 12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE, HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYL 

DIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER, BAMBUSA ARUNDINACEA STEM (BAMBOO) EXTRACT POWDER, GLYCERIN, 

DIMETHICONOL, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, ISOHEXADECANE, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, 

POLYSORBATE-60, PARFUM (FRAGRANCE), ALOE BARBADENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, PHENOXYETHANOL, 

ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN, MEL (HONEY) (MIEL), TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E ACETATE), HONEY EXTRACT, LACTIS 

PROTEINUM (MILK PROTEIN) (PROTEINE DU LAIT), PANTHENOL (PRO-VITAMIN B5), WHEAT AMINO ACIDS, TRITICUM 

VULGARE (WHEAT) GERM OIL, SULFUR, SORBITOL (SUGAR BASED), SODIUM COCOYL AMINO ACIDS, SIMMONDSIA 

CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL, RUSCUS ACULEATUS (BUTCHER’S BROOM) ROOT EXTRACT, RED 4 (CI 14700), OLETH-

10, LINOLENIC ACID, LINOLEIC ACID HYDROLYZED YEAST PROTEIN, HYDROLYZED KERATIN, HYDROLYZED 

GLYCOSAMINOGLYCANS, ESCIN, COCOYL SARCOSINE, CENTELLA ASIATICA (GOTU KOLA) EXTRACT, CALENDULA 

OFFICINALIS (MARIGOLD) FLOWER EXTRACT, BUTYLENE GLYCOL, BLUE 1 (CI 42090), AMMONIUM GLYCYRRHIZATE, 

ACETAMIDE MEA YELLOW 5 (CI 19140), RED 4 (CI 14700), BLUE 1 (CI 42090). 

 
 
 

KIT 2 – BURRO & SCRUB MELOGRANO & FICO 
 
TUBO BURRO – MELOGRANO & FICO 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), ALOE BARBADIENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, 
ETHYLHEXYL (OCTYL) PALMITATE, POLYASCORBATE-60 (PLANT DERIVED), PANTHENOL (PRO-VITAMIN B5), GLYCERYL 
STEARATE (PLANT DERIVED), ISOPROPYL PALMITATE (PALM OIL), HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYL 
DIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER, DIMETHICONOL, TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E ACETATE), WHEAT AMINO 
ACIDS, TRITICUM VULGARE (WHEAT) GERM OIL, SORBITOL (SUGAR BASED), SODIUM COCOYL AMINO ACIDS, 
SIMMONDSIA CHINENSIS (JOJOBA) SEED OIL, RUSCUS ACULEATUS  (BUTCHER’S BROOM) ROOT EXTRACT, PUNICA 
GRANATUM (POMEGRANATE) SEED OIL, PUNICA GRANATUM (POMEGRANATE) EXTRACT, OLETH-10, LINOLEIC ACID 
(VITAMIN F), LINOLENIC ACID (VITAMIN F), HYDROLYZED YEAST PROTEIN, HYDROLYZED KERATIN, HYDROLYZED 
GLYCOSAMINOGLYCANS, GLYCERIN (PLANT DERIVED), FICUS CARICA (FIG) EXTRACT, COCOYL SARCOSINE, CENTELLA 
ASIATICA (GOTU KOLA) EXTRACT, CALENDULA OFFICINALIS (MARIGOLD) FLOWER EXTRACT, AMMONIUM 
GLYCYRRHIZATE, AESCULUS HIPPOCASTANUM (HORSE CHESTNUT) EXTRACT, ACETAMIDE MEA, CETEARYL 
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GLUCOSIDE, SQUALANE, CETEARYL ALCOHOL (PLANT DERIVED), PHENOXYETHANOL (PRESERVATIVE), FRAGRANCE 
(PARFUM), EHTYLEXYGLYCERIN (PLANT DERIVED PRESERVATIVE), RED 33 (CI 17200). 
 
BUTTER SCRUB – MELOGRANO & FICO 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, GLYCERYL STEARATE, 
ISOPROPYL PALMITATE (PALM OIL), C 12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE, HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYL 
DIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER, BAMBUSA AURUNDINACEA STEM (BAMBOO) EXTRACT POWDER, GLYCERIN, 
DIMETHICONOL, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, PARFUM (FRAGRANCE), , ISOHEXADECANE, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, 
HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, POLYSORBATE-60, ALOE BARBADENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, PHENOXYETHANOL, 
TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E ACETATE), PUNICA GRANATUM (POMEGRANATE) OIL, FICUS CARICA (FIG) 
EXTRACT, ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN, CITRUS AURANTIUM BERGAMIA (BERGAMOT) FRUIT EXTRACT, SALVIA SCLAREA 
(CLARY) EXTRACT, CITRUS LIMON (LEMON) PEEL EXTRACT, CITRUS AURANTIFOLIA (LIME) FRUIT EXTRACT, RED 4 (CI 
14700), RED 33 (CI 17200). 
 
 
 
 

KIT 3 – BURRO & SCRUB LIMETTA & ALOE 
 
TUBO BURRO – LIMETTA & ALOE 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, C12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE, HYDROXYETHYL 
ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYL DIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, PARFUM (FRAGRANCE), 
DIMETHICONOL, GLYCERYL STEARATE, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, PEG-100 STEARATE, GLYCERIN, ISOHEXADECANE, 
POLYSORBATE-60, CITRUS AURANTIFOLIA (LIME) FRUIT EXTRACT, ALOE BARBADENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, 
PHENOXYETHANOL, ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN, HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E 
ACETATE), SALVIA SCLAREA (CLARY) EXTRACT, CITRUS LIMON (LEMON) PEEL EXTRACT, CITRUS AURANTIUM 
BERGAMIA (BERGAMOT) FRUIT EXTRACT. 
 
BUTTER SCRUB – LIMETTA & ALOE 
INGREDIENTS: AQUA (WATER) (EAU), CYCLOPENTASILOXANE, MICROCRYSTALLINE CELLULOSE, GLYCERYL STEARATE, 
ISOPROPRYL PALMITATE (PALM OIL), C 12-15 ALKYL BENZOATE, HYDROXYETHYL ACRYLATE/SODIUM ACRYLOYL 
DIMETHYL TAURATE COPOLYMER, PARFUM (FRAGRANCE), BAMBUSA ARUNDINACEA STEM (BAMBOO) EXTRACT 
POWDER, GLYCERIN, DIMETHICONOL, CETEARYL ALCOHOL, ISOHEXADECANE, CETEARYL GLUCOSIDE, 
HYDROXYETHYLCELLULOSE, POLYSORBATE-60, ALOE BARBADENSIS (ALOE VERA) LEAF JUICE, PHENOXYETHANOL, 
ETHYLHEXYLGLYCERIN, TOCOPHERYL ACETATE (VITAMIN E ACETATE), CITRUS AURANTIUM BERGAMIA (BERGAMOT) 
FRUIT EXTRACT, SALVIA SCLAREA (CLARY) EXTRACT, CITRUS LIMON (LEMON) PEEL EXTRACT, CITRUS AURANTIFOLLIA 
(LIME) FRUIT EXTRACT. 
 
 


